
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/05/2021 173,647 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 230 0.0000

02/05/2021 173,211 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 436 0.0000

03/05/2021 172,754 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 457 0.0000

04/05/2021 172,556 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 198 0.0000

05/05/2021 172,150 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 406 0.0000

06/05/2021 171,917 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 234 0.0000

07/05/2021 171,770 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 146 0.0000

08/05/2021 171,341 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 429 0.0000

09/05/2021 170,888 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 453 0.0000

10/05/2021 170,656 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 232 0.0000

11/05/2021 170,217 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 439 0.0000

12/05/2021 169,998 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 219 0.0000

13/05/2021 169,696 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 302 0.0000

14/05/2021 169,502 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 194 0.0000

15/05/2021 169,244 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 258 0.0000

16/05/2021 168,797 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 447 0.0000

17/05/2021 168,366 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 431 0.0000

18/05/2021 168,136 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 231 0.0000

19/05/2021 167,700 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 436 0.0000

20/05/2021 167,267 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 433 0.0000

21/05/2021 166,844 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 423 0.0000

22/05/2021 166,673 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 171 0.0000

23/05/2021 166,234 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 439 0.0000

24/05/2021 166,003 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 231 0.0000

25/05/2021 165,797 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 206 0.0000

26/05/2021 165,382 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 416 0.0000

27/05/2021 164,956 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 425 0.0000

28/05/2021 164,509 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 447 0.0000

29/05/2021 164,291 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 218 0.0000

30/05/2021 163,891 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 400 0.0000

31/05/2021 163,627 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 264 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


